
 

SINK WASTE  
WITH OVERFLOW

For sinks  
D50

310mm overflow  
with chrome  
plated grid

300mm  
length chain

40mm
Thread 

connection

D50mm

300mm

1''1/2

D50

310mm
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WIRQUIN Ltd
Warmsworth Halt  
Industrial Estate
WARMSWORTH  

DONCASTER
DN4 9LS

After sales : +44 (0)333 222 4488
aftersales@wirquin.co.uk wirquin.co.uk 2

Years
Guarantee

30718427

Flexible  
overflow

Stainless 
steel waste



 




